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• The University will reschedule classes affected by public holidays to selected Saturdays for make-up.   

• The time and venue of make-up classes will follow that of regular classes, unless otherwise notified. If there is any change in the time and/or 
venue, students will be notified by their instructors.  

• The University follows the public holiday schedule as published by the Ministry of Manpower at  http://www.mom.gov.sg 

    

    

    

 

 

AY2024-25 Term 1     

Public Holidays Classes Affected Rescheduled To 

Deepavali's Eve Wednesday, 30 October 2024 Classes from 1530 hr  Saturday, 26 October 2024 

Deepavali Thursday, 31 October 2024 All Classes Saturday, 2 November 2024 

 

 

AY2024-25 Term 2    

Public Holidays Classes Affected Rescheduled To 

Chinese New Year's Eve Tuesday, 28 January 2025 Classes from 1530 hr  Saturday, 25 January 2025 

Chinese New Year Wednesday, 29 January 2025 All Classes Saturday, 1 February 2025 

Chinese New Year Thursday, 30 January 2025 All Classes Saturday, 8 February 2025 

Hari Raya Puasa Monday, 31 March 2025 All Classes Saturday, 5 April 2025 

Good Friday Friday, 18 April 2025 Nil (Week 14) Nil 

 
 

Info for subsequent terms would be updated in due course. 
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